
Tue 20 Nov

White
Cosmic
World Bridger
Transcendence

Rx 

Thu 15 Nov

Red
Galactic
Dragon
Integrity

Tue 13 Nov

Blue
Rhythmic

Storm
Balance

What has been blocking 
my vision making it difficult 
for me to ‘fly higher’ and 

see the big picture?

How can I benefit from the 
storms I have had in my life 
in order to restore balance 

and transform?

How can I attract more 
abundance into my life 
on all levels in order to 

manifest my dreams
in this plane?

Which simple rituals can I 
do daily within the next 13 
days to bring more magic 
into my life and the world?

Do I ask myself questions 
and listen to the answers 
within so that I can take 

the next step towards
my goals?

How can I be more 
grounded and present 
with all my senses when I 

give shape and form
to my projects?

Am I using my discernment 
to feel empowered and 
self-confident in order to 

create a magical life?

What can I do to fully step 
into my own power and 
shine more brightly in 

order to resonate with
all that is?

In which ways can I nurture 
myself as I integrate all of 
my experiences and feel 

harmony and peace?

What helps me to get 
inspired so that I can move 
my intention forward from 
my true and authentic self?

What am I ready to release 
and let go of in order to 
grow and blossom into my 

greatest potential?

Do I share with others 
things that I am passionate 
about so that we can all 

experience awe
and wonder?

As I give closure to this 
Wavespell, what else can I 
do to become a bridge in 

between the worlds?
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Thu 8 Nov

White
Magnetic

Wizard
Purpose

Fri 9 Nov

Blue
Lunar
Eagle

Challenge

Sat 10 Nov

Yellow
Electric
Warrior
Bonding

Sun 11 Nov

Red
Self-Existing

Earth
Form

Mon 12 Nov

White
Overtone

Mirror
Empowerment

Mon 19 Nov

Red
Crystal
Serpent
Cooperation

Sun 18 Nov

Yellow
Spectral
Seed
Liberation

Sat 17 Nov

Blue
Planetary
Night
Manifestation

Fri 16 Nov

White
Solar
Wind
Pulse

Wed 14 Nov

Yellow
Resonant

Sun
Inspiration

Ix

White Wizard
Wavespell

Nov 8 - 20 
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